for Professionals
PORTABLE DATA
LOGGING SYSTEMS
SRD-99/P130 PORTABLE DATA RECORDERS
MEASURE, CONTROL AND LOG DATA
 Technologies for Automation
imsystem
  IMSYSTEM Technologies for Automation          www.imsystem.com          Tel +39 070 402252          info@imsystem.com          Italy

...
* - full order code for the  should also be providedMultiLog SRD-99
Ordering example:
P130-SRD-99-4-0-4 with SRD-99-4128-1-4-0B1
The Loggy Soft enables the visualization, archiving and
printing of measurements (e.g. temperature, humidity,
pressure) stored in MultiLog device memory.
The S-Toolkit enables configuration reading and writing
operations, updating the device firmware and
obtaining basic information on MultiLog series devices
through RS-485 serial interface or flash-disk devices
plugged into USB port.
SET CONTENTS
I/O connectors: Hirshmann EF12M5 (5 pin socket) + plug
power supply connector: Hirshmann CA3GS (4 pin socket)
+ plug with 1 m cable
1 : n.c.
2 : n.c.
3 : GND
4 : IN+
5 : 24V DC
4
5 : n.c
1
2
3
4
5 : n.c
1
2
3
4
5 : n.c
1
2
3
1 : L
2 : N
3 : n.c.
4 : PE
SRD-99/P130 PORTABLE DATA RECORDERS
MEASURE, CONTROL AND LOG DATA